
( 法 政 ロ ー ン ) 6 6 ( 早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト )

DEF 2 0

( 早 大 G.Y.K. ) 6 6 6 6 ( 早 大 ヤ ン グ )

3 2 2 3

( 早 大 ブ レ イ ク ポ イ ン ト ) DEF ( 駒 大 ウ ィ ン グ ス )

DEF

( 早 大 フ ォ ー テ ィ ー ラ ブ ) 76 47 ( 日 大 文 理 )

53 26
DEF

( 早 大 G.Y.K. ) 0 0 6 6 ( C.A.F.T. )

6 6 1 0

( 早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト ) 6 6 5 0 ( W.T.C. )

4 3 7 6

( 一 橋 DO! ) DEF DEF ( 早 大 ジ ハ ー ド )

6 2
7 5

( 早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト ) 42 DEF ( P.C.B. )

66

( 早 大 ヤ ン グ ) 6 7 6 6 ( 早 大 グ リ ー ン )

1 5 2 3

( 早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト ) DEF 6 7 ( 東 大 グ リ ー ン )

3 6

( 早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト ) 7 6 6 6 ( 中 大 ポ ー ム )

6 1 2 2

( 早 大 グ リ ー ン ) 6 6 2 2 ( W.T.C. )

4 2 6 6

( W.T.C. ) 0 3 7 6 ( 青 学 理 工 )

6 6 6 2

( 早 大 ヤ ン グ ) 6 6 1 0 ( C.A.F.T. )

0 2 6 6

DEF 1 0 ( C.A.F.T. )

6 6

( 法 政 ロ ー ン ) ( 日 大 文 理 )

232

234

243

第31回アッセオープントーナメント

女子シングルス

167

175

184

221

129

143

147

152

若 林 直 美

古 屋 日 香 留

宮 坂 舞 192

193

204

208

橘 田 悠

33

38

42

50

64

65

128

真 田 真 弓

12

16

1

山 田 承 子108

73

84

95

97

篠 崎 ま り え

木 下 和 佳 子

滝 野 暖

三 森 あ ゆ み

杉 本 あ か り

256

佐 野 千 尋

尾 台 せ な

山 口 絵 里 奈

北 出 佳 那

沼 島 千 明

神 山 恵 理

DEF

小 林 千 絵

森 久 保 い ず み

古 家 美 菜 絵

今 井 美 沙

服 部 亜 矢

河 野 容 子

渡 部 紀 子

長 友 絢 美

岡 本 裕 里 子

石 川 野 乃 子

益 田 陽 子

高 橋 里 沙

三 浦 裕 美

石 野 友 美


